
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 96 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 96

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.7 0.0 L Shiloh Rd (East) 0.7
0.7 R Faught Rd 1.4 0.7 R Faught Rd 1.4
2.2 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2 2.2 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2
3.3 L Mark West Springs Rd 5.0 3.3 L Mark West Springs Rd 5.0
8.3 > Porter Creek Rd 1.6 8.3 > Porter Creek Rd 1.6
10.0 L Franz Valley Rd 7.5 10.0 L Franz Valley Rd 7.5
17.4 L Hwy-128 W 0.2 17.4 L Hwy-128 W 0.2
17.6 R Ida Clayton Rd 3.6 17.6 R Ida Clayton Rd 3.6
21.2 R Winkelbach Rd 0.2 21.2 R Winkelbach Rd 0.2
21.3  At end, Return 0.2 21.3  At end, Return 0.2
21.5 L Ida Clayton Rd 3.6 21.5 L Ida Clayton Rd 3.6
25.1 R Hwy-128 W 9.6 25.1 R Hwy-128 W 9.6
34.7 R Pine Flat Rd 6.3 34.7 R Pine Flat Rd 6.3
40.9  Return 5.9 40.9  Return 5.9
46.8 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 46.8 R Red Winery Rd 2.4
49.2 L Geysers Rd 0.6 49.2 L Geysers Rd 0.6
49.8 R Hwy-128 W 4.6 49.8 R Hwy-128 W 4.6
54.3 R Hwy-128 W 3.6 54.3 R Hwy-128 W 3.6
57.9 > Asti Rd 4.5 57.9 > Asti Rd 4.5
62.4 L Santana Dr 0.1 62.4 L Santana Dr 0.1
62.5 Starbucks 0.1 62.5 Starbucks 0.1
62.6 L S Cloverdale Blvd 0.4 62.6 L S Cloverdale Blvd 0.4
63.0 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.1 63.0 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.1
68.2 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4 68.2 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4
69.5 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 69.5 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6
70.2 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 70.2 L W Dry Creek Rd 8.8
79.0 R Westside Rd 8.6 79.0 R Westside Rd 8.6
87.6 L Wohler Rd 1.1 87.6 L Wohler Rd 1.1
88.6 L Eastside Rd 1.2 88.6 L Eastside Rd 1.2
89.8 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 89.8 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1
90.0 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5 90.0 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5
92.4 > Windsor Rd 1.2 92.4 > Windsor Rd 1.2
93.6 R Shiloh Rd 2.1 93.6 R Shiloh Rd 2.1
95.7 L Esposti Park 95.7 L Esposti Park

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29421604 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29421604

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492

Esposti Park, Windsor
HBUH trainer HBUH trainer

Esposti Park, Windsor
6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor, CA 95492


